Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

MSI N210-1GD3/LP 64Bit 1GB DDR3 VGA DVI

AFOX

AFOX

HDMI 64B

GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L5)

GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-
4096D3L3

MSI N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI

ASUS

ASUS

AFOX

AXLE

AFOX

AXLE

AFOX

AXLE

64BIT

GT730-SL-2GD5-BRK 2GB DDR5 64BIT
HDMI/DVI-D SUB

GT730-4H-SL-2GD5 2GB GDDR5 HDMI 64Bit

GEFORCE RTX2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256
Bit (AF2060S-8192D6H4-V2)

GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
4096D3L5)

GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

GEFORCE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128BIT AF740-
2048D5L4

GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-
GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

Marka

Msi

Afox

Afox

Msi

Asus

Asus

Afox

Axle

Afox

Axle

Afox

Axle

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

30,16 USD

37,44 USD

40,04 USD

58,24 USD

83,20 USD

88,40 USD

239,20

usb

37,96 USD

40,56 USD

41,08 USD

43,68 USD

43,68 USD



MSI GT730 N730K-2GD3H/LPV1 DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-
D HDMI 64Bit

MSI N730-2GD3V3 DDR3 2GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI
128B

MSI N730-4GD3V2 GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit
DVI/HDMI

ASUS GT730-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 HDMI
DVI 64Bit

ASUS GT730-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 DVI HDMI
64Bit

AXLE RTX 2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RTX2060S/8GD6P6DIP)

XFX Speedster SWFT 210 RX 7600XT 16GB GDDR6
128Bit (RX-76TSWFTFP)

XFX Speedster QICK309 RX 7600XT 16GB GDDR6
128Bit (RX-76TQICKBP)

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Axle

Xfx

Xfx

58,24 USD

59,02 USD

80,08 USD

81,12 USD

83,20 USD

225,68

usb

364,00
usb

376,48
usb



